Overall Results by Driven Wheels

Pos Car

Penalty

Driven Wheels 4

6
26
47

40
3
24
125

2381
2471
2751
3016

Driven Wheels F

120
2
20
16
18
107

34
121

127
32
14
39
17

104
19

112
3
119
38
1"
30
25
108
124
116
118
28
105
36
33
109
23
117
6
8
29
15
10
106

2406
2415
2460
2468
2514
2537
2580
2620
2622
2631
2634
2638
2643
2644
2666
2674
2714
2718
2720
2722
2737
2746
2769
2770
2111
2807
2807
2812
2815
2818
2822
2830
2879
2965
2979
3008
3023
3040
3044
3055
3057
3285

Driven Wheels R

19
30
38
40
41
44
46
49
54

Final

37
22
123
115
13
26
35
114
126

2693
2787
2851
2882
2897
2998
3014
3039
3124
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12
15

18

21

Driver

Tony Clements
Mark Andrews
Kevin Jarvis
Mark Bullock

Brett Griffin
David Earthy
Matt Endean

lan Mepham
Damien Rigden
Shane Keilthy
Richard Atherton
Jim Bowie

Alex Friel
Andrew Dadswell
Paul Barrett
Dean Clayton
Mark Barham
Matthew Ockend
Dave Thompson
Noel Murphy
Mike Turner
Kevin Smith
Richard Lewsey
Dave Town
Jarrod Thompson
Richard Barnard
Charlotte Landon
Michael Juniper
Matt Brewerton
Martin Putman
Rich Baker

Carl Brown
Samm Keeley
Nick Pope

Suze Bisping
Robert Richards
Keith Lane

John Parsons
Mike Thomas
Trudi Tierney
Robert Dillon
James Fewell
Louise Earthy
Pat Tierney
Chris Bowden
Harvey Pym

Stephen Earthy
Ed Scott

Ben Scott

Peter Brewerton
Leighton Ball
Emma Henchoz
Richard Preston
Alison Ball
Paula Hitchings

at end of Time Card 4

Navigator

Mark Andrews
Tony Clements
Mark Bullock
Kevin Jarvis

Damien Rigden
Matt Walker
Suze Bisping
Samm Keeley
Brett Griffin
Robert Dillon
Martin Putman
Spike

Mike Turner
Noel Murphy
Tony Clements
Craig Marven
Carl Brown
Chris Theobold
Jarrod Thompson
Andrew Dadswell
Alex Friel
Harvey Pym
Charlotte landon
Steven Town
Dave Thompson
Jon Hill

Richard Lewsey
TBA

Paul Brewerton
Richard Atherton
Mike Thomas
Mark Barham
lan Mepham
Lizzie Pope
Matt Endean
Karen Cook
TBA

James Fewell
Rich Baker

Pat Tierney
Shane Keilthy
John Parsons
Dan Head

Trudi Tierney
Alex Bowden
Kevin Smith

Stuart Earthy
Ben Scott

Ed Scott

Paul Brewerton
Alison Ball
Rob Henchoz
Karen Horder
Leighton Ball
Rob Henchoz

Brockley Road Bodyshop Gymkhana - 20th January 2008

Club

CcMmC
CcMmC
CMmC
CcMmC

CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
Wickford
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC

CcMC
CcMC
CMC
CcmC
CcMmC
cMmC
CcmC
CcmC
CcMmC

Car

Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Ford
Ford

Peugeot
Peugeot
Rover
Peugeot
Proton
Peugeot
MG
Peugeot
Rover
Rover
Ford
Citroen
Peugeot
Peugeot
Vauxhall
Rover
Rover
Rover
Ford
Rover
Vauxhall
Peugeot
Ford
Peugeot
Ford

MG
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Lancia
Nissan
Peugeot
Vauxhall
Ford
Peugeot
Rover
Peugeot
Ford
Peugeot
Rover
MG
Rover

Mazda
Ford
Ford

Triumph
Triumph
Volvo
Ford
Triumph
Volvo

Lancer
Lancer
Sierra XR4x4
Sierra XR4x4

106GTI
205
200
106 Rallye
Satria
205GTi
Maestro
106XSI
214
200
Focus
AX GT
205GTI
205
Corsa
200
214
200
Fiesta
25
Corsa
205
Fiesta
205
Fiesta
Maestro
205
205GTI
106 Rallye
Fulvia
Micra
106
Nova
XR2i
205
214
205GTI
XR2i
205
214
Maestro
200

Eunos
Escort
Escort
Dolomite
2.5pi MKII
PV544
Escort
2.5pi MKII
PV544

cC

1998
1998
2900
2900

1600
1600
1396
1294
1297
1600
1998
1360
1396
1396
1800
1360
1600
1900
1400
1396
1396
1396

1590
1400
1580
1600
1600
1700
1998
1900
1600
1294
1298
1275
1300
1600
1800
1900
1396
1600
1800
1600
1396
1998
1396

1800
2000
2000
1850
2498
1798
2000
2498
1798

Driver
Order
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